
8

7 30

6 29

5 28

4 27

3 26

2 25

1 24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

TRACK 12

ENTRANCE 11

10

9

FI
R

E 
LA

N
E

Le
w

is
W

e
lls

36, Carlile

37, Bauman

20, Vanderkooi

17, Wiles

44, Robinson

55, Ragio

25, Lowe

67, Fisher

P1 & FAN OVERFLOW PARKING

34, Smith

96, Johncox

TR
A

C
K

 T
U

R
N

S 
1

 &
 2

FI
R

E 
LA

N
E

BTR

M
ee

s
Esten

so
n

R
W

R

112, Brown
M

R
O

 C
e

n
te

r 186, Vanderkooi

50, McAllister

61, Sciscoe

47, Hill

176, Walter

7
9

, 1
1

7 121, Cascio

106, Pottorf

8
2

, 2
1

6

160, 274

Tu
rn

er
R

ED
 B

U
LL 

2023 Black Hills HM Pit Assignments

Crew 

Member 

Viewing 

Area

TE
C

H

AFT Pits are located 

OUTSIDE turns 1 & 2. 

Enter through 

historic track 

Speedway entrance 

off Jolly Lane, hook 

right and proceed 

through parking lot.

155, Kissler

166, Eisenhard
FI

R
E 

LA
N

E 75, Santero

24, Bauer

51, Zabala

19, Ott

49, Cose

63, Lowe

149, Birdsong

26,RoosEvans

99, Stollings

M
is

si
o

n




